Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017

Date PermitlD

MAR-08-2017 DP009-17

MAR-13-2017 DPO011-17
MAR-31-2017 DP019-17
MAR-27-2017 DP010-17

MAR-21-2017 DP014-17

Monday, April 03, 2017

Applicant Name

Tim Easter

Marshall MacPherson
Michael MacKinnon
Burden Construction &

Development Ltd
Darren MacDougall

Applicant
Phone #

PID

998468

Lot#

Address

3 MacKinnon Drive

1085950 10-24 82 Ducks Landing

536189

1078674

398586

56

82

118

3 Harvest Drive
94 Saints Cres.

22 Tuckers Way

Permit Type

Institutional - Renovation

Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New
Single Family Dwelling - New

Single Family Dwelling - New

Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017

Estimated Developmen

Project Value t Permit Fee

$10,000.00 $100.00
$10,000.00 $100.00
$248,000.00 $484.40
$330,000.00 $599.40
$399,890.00 $715.60
$450,000.00 $1,057.40
$1,427,890.00 $2,856.80
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Monday, April 03, 2017

Total Estimated Project Value:

3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

$1,427,890.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,437,890.00
$1,827,890.00
$160,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,900.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10,000.00
$305,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,379,490.00

$1,437,890.00

3/1/2016 to 3/31/2016
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 3/1/2016 to 3/31/2016
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:

Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017

$1,261,000.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$800.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,281,800.00
$1,561,000.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$800.00
$0.00
$70,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,651,800.00

$2,956.80
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