Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017

Date Permit	ID Applicant Name	Applicant Phone # PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
MAR-08-2017 DP009-	17 Tim Easter	998468		3 MacKinnon Drive	Institutional - Renovation	\$10,000.00	\$100.00
					Sub Totals:	\$10,000.00	\$100.00
MAR-13-2017 DP011-	17 Marshall MacPherson	1085950	10-24	82 Ducks Landing	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$248,000.00	\$484.40
MAR-31-2017 DP019-	17 Michael MacKinnon	536189	56	3 Harvest Drive	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$330,000.00	\$599.40
MAR-27-2017 DP010-		1078674	4 82	94 Saints Cres.	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$399,890.00	\$715.60
MAR-21-2017 DP014-	Development Ltd 17 Darren MacDougall	398586	118	22 Tuckers Way	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$450,000.00	\$1,057.40
					Sub Totals:	\$1,427,890.00	\$2,856.80

3/1/2017 to 3/31/201	7	3/1/2016 to 3/31/20	16
Single Family	\$1,427,890.00	Single Family	\$1,261,000.00
Single Family Additions	\$0.00	Single Family Additions	\$0.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$20,000.00
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00
Accessory Buildings	\$0.00	Accessory Buildings	\$800.00
Accessory Structures	\$0.00	Accessory Structures	\$0.00
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00
Institutional	\$10,000.00	Institutional	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$0.00
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$0.00
Total 3/1/2017 to 3/31/2017	\$1,437,890.00	Total 3/1/2016 to 3/31/2016	\$1,281,800.00
Single Family YTD	\$1,827,890.00	Single Family YTD	\$1,561,000.00
Single Family Additions YTD	\$160,500.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$0.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$20,000.00
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$0.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$0.00
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$3,900.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$800.00
Accessory Structures YTD	\$0.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$0.00
Demolitions YTD	\$0.00	Demolitions YTD	\$70,000.00
Institutional YTD	\$10,000.00	Institutional YTD	\$0.00
Commercial YTD	\$305,000.00	Commercial YTD	\$0.00
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00
Other YTD	\$0.00	Other YTD	\$0.00
Total YTD	\$2,379,490.00	<u>Total YTD</u>	<u>\$1,651,800.00</u>

Total Estimated Project Value: \$1,437,890.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$2,956.80